Diozesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz

bk WN

Heimmannschaft

St. Aloysius Bocket

St. Nikolaus Schleiden

St. Lambertus Briiggelchen

Mannschaft

St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen
SSG Haaren-Stahe

St. Aloysius Bocket

St. Johannes Lindern

St. Nikolaus Schleiden

Einzelwertung ohne Streichergebnis

Platz
1

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

Name
Hans-Josef Wacker

280 0 0 0 0

Berd Mobers

276 0 0 0 0

Jorg Bienwald

276 0 0 0 0

Robert Tholen

273 0 0 0 0

Frederic Kupper

270 0 0 0 0

Johannes Kraus

267 0 0 0 0

Natascha Kohnke

266 0 0 0 0

Tim Hamacher

265 0 0 0 0

Jirgen Windeln

265 0 0 0 0

Leonie Schwarz

265 0 0 0 0

Mario Hamacher

263 0 0 0 0

Guido Dohmen

263 0 0 0 0

Patrick Kahlen

260 0 0 0 0

Marc Windeln

258 0 0 0 0

Carsten Schmitz

257 0 0 0 0

Stephan Redder

256 0 0 0 0

Jurgen Mause

252 0 0 0 0

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2023/2024

3. Bereichsklasse

Gastmannschaft

St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht
SSG Haaren-Stahe

St. Johannes Lindern

Punkte

O O O NDNN
N NN O O O

Mannschaft
St. Johannes Lindern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

0 0 0 0 0
St. Aloysius Bocket

0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolaus Schleiden

0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolaus Schleiden

0 0 0 0 0
St. Aloysius Bocket

0 0 0 0 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

0 0 0 0 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

0 0 0 0 0
St. Lambertus Briiggelchen

0 0 0 0 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe

0 0 0 0 0
St. Aloysius Bocket

0 0 0 0 0
St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht

0 0 0 0 0
SSG Haaren-Stahe

0 0 0 0 0
St. Johannes Lindern

0 0 0 0 0

SSG Haaren-Stahe

0

0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Carsten Schmitz, carsten.schm@gmx.de

1. Wettkampftag

Ergebnis
1049 : 1064
1001 : 1020
1053 : 1013

Ringe

1064

1053

1020

1049

1013
1001

Ringe

280

276

276

273

270

267

266

265

265

265

263

263

260

258

257

256

252

20.10.2023

Schnitt
1064,0
1053,0
1020,0
1049,0
1013,0
1001,0

Schnitt

280,00

276,00

276,00

273,00

270,00

267,00

266,00

265,00

265,00

265,00

263,00

263,00

260,00

258,00

257,00

256,00

252,00



Didzesanverband Aachen Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2023/2024 1. Wettkampftag

Bereich Aachen Mitte 3. Bereichsklasse 20.10.2023

Platz Name Mannschaft Ringe Schnitt

18  Guido Capellmann SSG Haaren-Stahe 251 251,00
251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 Lucas Kahlen St. Aloysius Bocket 250 250,00
250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20  Heinz-Jirgen Schmitz St. Johannes Lindern 249 249,00
249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20  Peter NieRen St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 249 249,00
249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 David Tetz St. Johannes Lindern 248 248,00
248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Dirk Hamacher SSG Haaren-Stahe 248 248,00
248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Frank Hamacher SSG Haaren-Stahe 247 247,00
247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Frank Lutzenburg SSG Haaren-Stahe 246 246,00
246 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 Horst-Kasper Greven St. Nikolaus Schleiden 243 243,00
243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 Max Peters St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 241 241,00
241 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 Heinz-Josef Laufens St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 240 240,00
240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 Silvia Bienwald St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 238 238,00
238 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Tobias Jansen St. Lambertus Briiggelchen 231 231,00
231 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 Peter Mertens St. Johannes Lindern 229 229,00
229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 Marco Wacker St. Johannes Lindern 223 223,00
223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

33 Klaus Schumacher St. Nikolaus Schleiden 221 221,00
221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 Bendix Bischofs St. Johannes B. Waldfeucht 216 216,00
216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 Michael Fenger St. Johannes Lindern 215 215,00
215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 Heike Kupper St. Nikolaus Schleiden 99 99,00

99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Carsten Schmitz, carsten.schm@gmx.de



